
Beograd 

 
Budapest – Beograd – Budapest  

 
 

          
          
 341 337 Km  Vonatszám  336 340  
 Ã       Ã  
          

  Ċ 22 20   0 Ą Budapest-Keleti ĤĤĤĤ  Ċ 6 04   
  Ċ 22 29   7  Ferencváros ĤĤĤĤ  Ċ 5 54   
  Ċ 23 14   60  Kunszentmiklós-Tass ĤĤĤĤ  Ċ 5 04   
  Ċ č   79  Szabadszállás ĤĤĤĤ  Ċ 4 47   
  Ċ č   85  Fülöpszállás ĤĤĤĤ  Ċ 4 40   
  Ċ 23 58   107  Kiskőrös ĤĤĤĤ  Ċ 4 20   
  Ċ č   117  Soltvadkert ĤĤĤĤ  Ċ 4 08   
  Ċ 0 32   134  Kiskunhalas ĤĤĤĤ  Ċ 3 46   
  Ċ 0 58   163 ĤĤĤĤKelebia    Ċ 3 21   
   1 40     Kelebia Ł ĤĤĤĤ   2 30   
   1 52   175 ĤĤĤĤSubotica Ł     2 18   
   2 30     Subotica ĤĤĤĤ   1 36   
   3 22   211 ĤĤĤĤBačka Topola     0 44   
   4 01   241 ĤĤĤĤVrbas     0 04   
   4 51   285 ĤĤĤĤNovi Sad     23 22   
   5 40   328 ĤĤĤĤ Indjia     22 37   
   5 49   333 ĤĤĤĤStara Pazova     22 28   
   5 56   333 ĤĤĤĤNova Pazova     22 21   
   6 19   368 ĤĤĤĤNovi Beograd     21 58   
   6 32   374 ĤĤĤĤBeograd ć    21 45   

 

Közvetlen kocsik 
 

341 sz. vonat 
Budapest-Keleti – Beograd 

 
A kocsi 

típusa 
sorszáma  

(kiállító vasút) 
viszonylata  magyarországi közlekedési ideje 

2. Ō 
2. 
2. 
2. 
Ì 
Ë 

366 (ČD) 
367 (ČD) 

422 (MÁV-S) 
423 (MÁV-S) 

424 (ŽS) 
425 (ŽS) 

Budapest – Kelebia 
Budapest – Kelebia  
Budapest – Beograd 
Budapest – Beograd 
Budapest – Beograd 
Budapest – Beograd 

 

 
 

340 sz. vonat 
Beograd – Budapest-Keleti 

 
A kocsi 

típusa 
sorszáma  

(kiállító vasút) 
viszonylata  magyarországi közlekedési ideje 

Ë 
Ì 
2. 
2. 
2. 

2. Ō 

425 (ŽS) 
424 (ŽS) 

423 (MÁV-S) 
422 (MÁV-S) 

367 (ČD) 
366 (ČD) 

Beograd – Budapest 
Beograd – Budapest 
Beograd – Budapest 
Beograd – Budapest 
Kelebia – Budapest 
Kelebia – Budapest 

 

 


